
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

Andrews Ai r Forc e Base 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Wednesday 
June 21,  1961 

Date. 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 

Time 

8:00a 
9:00a 
9:45a 
10:00a 
10:15a 
10:45a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:45p 

1:30p 
1:45p 
2:45p 
3:15p 
4:00p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:45p 

6:00p 
6:15p 

6:30p 

7:30p 
7:45p 

1:00am 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To Houston  --  see  travel  activity 
arrived Houston;  transfered  to  LBJ  lodestar  to  go  to  Freeport,  Texas 
arrived Dow  Chemical  airport,  Lake  Jackson;  by  car  to  Freeport 
arrived at  Saline  Water  Plant,  Dow  Chemical,  Freeport  for  ceremony 
LBJ spok e a t dedication  of  saline  water  plant 
left Freepor t b y ca r fo r reception  a t Rivercrest Country  Club,  Lake  Jackson 
arrived Rivercrest  Country  Club 
LB J spoke  to  reception  at  country  club 
left countr y clu b b y car  for  Dow  Airport,  Lake  Jackson 
left Dow  airport  in  lodestar  for  Corpus  Christi 
arrived Corpus  Christi  Intenational  airport  and  left  by  car  for  reception  at  city 

auditorium 
LBJ spoke  at  reception  at  city  auditorium 
left auditorium  by  car  for  Fish Fry on  Padre  Island 
LBJ spoke  to  crowd  of  5,000  at fish fry 
LBJ and  Secretary Udall  inspected  Padre  Island  by  helicopter 
returned to  Co r pus Christi  Naval  Air  station  by  helicopter  and  left  in  lodestar 

for Brownsville 

Expenditure 

Code 

arrived a t Brownsville  Municipa l airpor t by  ca r went  t o Southwes t College  Auditorium 
arrived at  auditorium  for  reception 
VP spok e a t reception 
left auditorium  by  car  for  airport 
arrived a t Brownsvill e Municipa l airpor t fo r departure  by  lodesta r 
left airport  fo r Kingsville  Naval  Ai r Station  where Air  Force  707  jet  had  been moved 

from Houston 
arrived at  Kingsville  Naval  Air  Statio n 
Left Kingsville  by  AF  jet  707  for  Washington 
Arrived Andrew s Ai r Forc e Bas e 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

CP - Commercial Plane 

R -  Restaurant 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 8:00a Andrews AFB AF jet  707 

24 7:45p Kingsville, Texas same 

Sec Udall,  Cliff  Carter 
some Texas  Congress-

men 

Houston, Texas 

same plus  Mrs.  Johnson  Andrews  AFB 

9:00a 

1:00a 

Mrs. Johnson  joined 
VP at  Houston 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


