0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDQN	В.	JOHNSO	N
U	DAILY	DIARY		101.4	Market I	٠.

Day Wednesday
June 21, 1961

Date\_

Andrews Air Force Base The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure				
		Lo	LD	Code				
2.4.4	Topological and the second							
1	8:00a			To Houston see travel activity				
2	9:00a	1		arrived Houston; transfered to LBJ lodestar to go to Freeport, Texas				
3	9:45a		l	arrived Dow Chemical airport, Lake Jackson; by car to Freeport				
4	10:00a			arrived at Saline Water Plant, Dow Chemical, Freeport for ceremony				
<b>4</b> 5	10:15a			LBj spoke at dedication of saline water plant				
6	10:45a			left Freeport by car for reception at Rivercrest Country Club, Lake Jackson				
7	11:00a			arrived Rivercrest Country Club				
8	11:15a			LBJ spoke to reception at country club a second sec				
9	11:45a			left country club by car for Dow Airport, Lake Jackson				
10	12:00n			left Dew airport in lodestar for Corpus Christi				
11	12:45p			arrived Corpus Christi Intenational airport and left by car for reception at city				
-				auditorium				
12	1:30p			LBJ spoke at reception at city auditorium				
13	1:45p	1		left auditorium by car for Eish Fry on Padre Island				
14	2:45p		,	LBJ spoke to crowd of 5000 at fish fry the same and course the second se				
15	3:15p			LB; and Secretary Udall inspected Padre Island by helicopter				
16	4:00p			returned to Corpus Christi Naval Air station by helicopter and left in lodestar				
kar serves :				for Brownsville				
17	5:00p			arrived at Brownsville Municipal airport by car went to Southwest College Auditorium				
18	5:15p		ŀ	arrived at auditorium for reception				
19	5:45p			VP spoke at reception				
20	6:00	•		left auditorium by car for airport				
21	6:15p			arrived at Brownsville Municipal airport for departure by lodestar				
22	6:30	P	14	left airport for Kingsville Naval Air Station where Air Force 707 jet had been moved				
1 12				from Houston				
23	7:30	1		arrived at Kingsville Naval Air Station				
24	7:45	1		Left Kingsville by AF jet 707 for Washington				
25	1:00am			Arrived Andrews Air Force Base				
			,					

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
1	8:00a	Andrews AFB	· .	Sec Udall, Cliff Carter some <b>R</b> exas Congress- men	Houston, Texas	9:00a	Mrs. Johnson joined VP at Houston		
2	1 7:45p	Kingsville, Texas	same	same plus <sub>m</sub> rs. Johnso	n Andrews AFB	1:00a			
						<i>'</i> .			

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.